Received: from postman.cassidy.com (mail.washington.com [206.135.59.5]) by governor.state.ms.us; Wed, 08 Mar 2000 15:52:39 -0600 Received: from [192.168.1.10] (ccimail [192.168.1.10]) by postman.cassidy.com (8.9.3/8.9.3) with SMTP id QAA03680; Wed, 8 Mar 2000 16:53:25 -0500 Received: from CC3 by [192.168.1.10] via smtpd (for [192.168.1.5]) with SMTP; 8 Mar 2000 21:52:10 UT Received: by CC3 with Internet Mail Service (5.5.2650.21) id <GRB4Q8J2>; Wed, 8 Mar 2000 16:54:27 -0500 Message-ID: <B5297FAA2945D311949E00902786F820064F7F@CC3> From: FSR <fsr@fsresearch.com> To: Subject: Invitation to Soft Drink Survey! Date: Wed, 8 Mar 2000 16:54:18 -0500 MIME-Version: 1.0 X-Mailer: Internet Mail Service (5.5.2650.21) Content-Type: text/plain

Welcome to the the Opinion Leader Survey on Soft Drinks and the Soft Drink Industry by SWR Worldwide.

The survey enters you in a drawing for one of ten \$100 prizes that either can be sent to you or donated to your favorite charitable organization (if you are unable to accept the check).

This survey has ONLY 16 SHORT QUESTIONS, will take less than 10 minutes to complete and is COMPLETELY ANONYMOUS AND CONFIDENTIAL. We are not selling anything, only gathering opinions.

To take the FSR survey, click on the following address: http://www.fsresearch.com/surveys/login1480.asp

If you do not have a direct link from your email, simply exit your email program and use your Internet browser (Explorer, Netscape, AOL, etc.) to access the same address.

SWR Worldwide (formerly FSR) is a national opinion research firm based in Washington, D.C. For more information about FSR, visit our web site at: http://www.FSResearch.com.

If you have any questions or comments please either email us at FSR@FSResearch.com or contact either Randall Gutermuth or Kristin Simcox at (202) 628-1118.

If you would not like to be contacted for future FSR surveys please reply to this email address with the word "REMOVE" in the "SUBJECT LINE."